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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $270.00 $100.00 $170.00  1.93 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 1.93
20 SPOT Totals: $100.00 $270.00 $170.00 

40 $55.00 $50.00 $5.00  0.39 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.39
BOTTOM S Totals: $50.00 $55.00 $5.00 

1 $0.75 $0.75 $0.00  0.01  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $0.25 $0.00 $0.25  0.00  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

9 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.04  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 0.04
QUARTERK Totals: $0.75 $6.00 $5.25 

1 $2,128.50 $1,350.00 $778.50  15.23  0.75  0.11Regular

2 $2,258.00 $1,621.50 $636.50  16.15  0.69  0.11Regular

3 $2,718.00 $1,335.50 $1,382.50  19.44  0.69  0.13Regular

4 $2,504.75 $2,551.15 ($46.40)  17.92  0.69  0.12Regular

5 $1,927.60 $635.10 $1,292.50  13.79  0.70  0.10Regular

6 $806.50 $177.75 $628.75  5.77  0.70  0.04Regular

7 $128.00 $26.00 $102.00  0.92  0.69  0.01Regular

8 $481.10 $493.50 ($12.40)  3.44  0.70  0.02Regular

9 $107.50 $21.50 $86.00  0.77  0.70  0.01Regular

10 $435.60 $122.20 $313.40  3.12  0.70  0.02Regular

11 $0.30 $0.00 $0.30  0.00  0.70  0.00Regular

12 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.01  0.70  0.00Regular

 96.56
Regular Totals: $8,334.20 $13,497.35 $5,163.15 

40 $150.40 $80.40 $70.00  1.08 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.08
TOP S Totals: $80.40 $150.40 $70.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $13,978.75 $8,565.35 $5,413.40 
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